Adult Felony

Adult Misdemeanor
Juvenile

Total

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault (Aggravated)
Burglary

Larceny

Auto Theft

Arson

Total

# Eight Majors Cleared
% Eight Majors Cleared
Total Crime Reports
Assault (Simple)

Cases

Arrest Methamphetamine
Arrest Marijuana

Arrest Cocaine

Arrest Other

Total Arrest

Fatal
Injury
Non-Injury
Total

Hazardous Violations
Non-Hazardous
Parking Violations
Total

Verbal Warning

Value Stolen
Value Recovered
% Recovered to Stolen

Calls

Emergency
Immediate Response
Alarm
Non-Emergency
Report

Combined Average

Investigators

Clerk

Cleared

Unfounded
Business Foot Patrol
White Collar Crime

GLENDORA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTHLY REPORT, APRIL 2012

This Month This Month This Year Last Year
Last Year To Date To Date
ARREST
64 49 231 205
119 122 488 492
11 29 65 82
194 200 784 779

EIGHT MAJORS

0 0 0 0
0 1 3 3
3 1 7 8
0 2 5 10
22 12 62 51
74 100 351 364
5 5 22 16
0 0 2 0
104 121 452 452
28 23 122 140
26.92% 19.01% 26.99% 30.97%
459 495 1876 1975
29 31 107 116
NARCOTICS
49 54 203 183
35 35 126 109
7 9 38 44
5 4 16 6
1 0 6 5
48 48 186 164
TRAFFIC ACCIDENTS
0 0 0 1
13 18 47 56
35 40 157 156
48 58 204 213
CITATIONS
375 385 1658 1441
112 82 457 421
635 588 3626 3496
1122 1055 5741 5358
587 444 2608 1898

PROPERTY STOLEN & RECOVERED

198,373 $ 129,485 $ 770,662 $ 573,536
9,069 $ 8,850 $ 62,409 $ 99,741
4.57% 6.83% 8.10% 17.39%

CALL FOR SERVICE & RESPONSE TIMES

1414 1454 5675 5734
00:03:43 0:03:40 0:03:34 0:03:43
00:09:12 0:10:13 0:09:26 0:09:22
00:10:33 0:15:10 0:12:29 0:12:50
00:17:00 0:18:39 0:16:45 0:18:10
00:20:55 0:24:26 0:20:28 0:21:29
00:13:44 0:15:24 0:13:50 0:14:22

CASE ASSIGNMENT

304 289 1254 1204
66 66 284 298
158 184 646 715
2 6 13 28
137 129 597 546
29 29 122 134

*NC = Not Calculable, due to formula not being divisable by zero.

Annual
% Change

12.68%
-0.81%
-20.73%
0.64%

NC*
0.00%
-12.50%
-50.00%
21.57%
-3.57%
37.50%
NC*
0.00%
-12.86%
-12.86%
-5.01%
-7.76%

10.93%
15.60%
-13.64%
166.67%
20.00%
13.41%

NC*
-16.07%
0.64%
-4.23%

15.06%
8.55%
3.72%
7.15%

37.41%

34.37%
-37.43%
-9.29%

-1.03%
-3.93%

0.71%
-2.76%
-7.82%
-4.71%
-3.68%

4.15%
-4.70%
-9.65%

-63.57%

9.34%

-8.96%



